

## Abby's House 5K A Virtual 5K Run/Walk to Benefit Abby's House October 1-17, 2020

## Abby's House 5K Pledge Form

\*You can also fundraise online through abbyshouse.racewire.com

## Proceeds from Abby's House 5K directly benefit the women and children of Abby's House.

Race Participant's Name:		Email:	
Phone:	Street Address:		
City/State/Zip:			

Sponsor's Name	Address	Pledge Per Mile	Flat Pledge	<b>Total Received</b>
	Please total your pledges here prior to the race	\$	\$	\$

## Please make all checks payable to Abby's House. You can bring or mail your completed pledge form to <u>Abby's House, 52 High Street, Worcester, MA 01609.</u>

\*Want to fundraise online? When you register for the race at <u>www.abbyshouse.racewire.com</u>, select Yes under Sign-up to Fundraise to raise money for the women and children of Abby's House!